Zaholdna Nadiia lvanivna

Category

Last position

Sept. 22, 2016

Family member

YnpaBniHHA XNT/I0BO-KOMYHaJ/IbHOr0 rocrnogapcTea
JapHULUbKOi paioHHOI B MiCcTi KneBi oep»xaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii, 3aCTyNHNK Ha4YasibHNKA YNPaBiHHA -
HavasIbHUK Big4iNy »KUTN0BOIr0O rocrnogapcTBa Ta
cnpusaHHA cteopeHHio OCbb

Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zaholdnyi Volodymyr Viktorovych husband
The Supreme Court of Ukraine , Judge of the
Supreme Court of Ukraine

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5241
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5241
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5241
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5241
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/68

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2020 YnpaBJiHHSA XXNTJ10BO- 14 565,38 —
KOMYHaJIbHOro rocrnogapcTsa
DapHNUUbKOI palioHHOI B MICTI
Kuesi oep>xaBHOi agMiHicTpauii
, 3aCTYNHUK HavasibHMKa
yrnpaBAiHHA - Ha4YalbHUK
BiOAINY XXNTJIOBOIrO
rocrnogapcTBa Ta CNPUSAHHSA
cTBopeHHo OCbb

2019 YnpaBAiHHA XXUTNOBO- 12 076,92 —
KOMYHaJIbHOIro rocnogapcTea
HapHULbKOT palnoHHOI B MICTI
Kuesi nep>xaBHoOT agMiHicTpauii
, 3aCTYMHNK Ha4YasbHUKA
YApaBAiHHA - HAYa/IbHUK
BiAAINY XXNTNOBOIrO
rocnogapcTBa Ta CNPUAHHS
cTBopeHHio OCBb

2018 YnpaBJiHHA XXNTJ1I0BO- 7 765,58 18
KOMYHaJIbHOro rocnogapcTsa 612,07
HapHULbKOT panlOHHOI B MICTi
KuneBi oep>xaBHOI aaMiHicTpauii
, 3aCTYMHNK Ha4YasibHUKa
ynpaBAiHHSA - Ha4YabHUK
BioOiNy XXMTNOBOIro
rocnojapcTBa Ta CNPUSAHHSA
cTeopeHHo OCBbb


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fac2273e-8512-4ba9-9f61-3b77664e205f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91186510-ec38-4bcd-bbf5-7c8c873bcd29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60da3d58-a353-40db-8771-4b23b6b6d83c

2017

2016

[

Department of Housing and 6 049,11
Utility Services of the

Darnytsky City Rayon State
Administration in Kyiv City,

Chief Specialist of Unit of

Communal Property and

Promotion of Creation of Union

of Coowners of Multi-

appartment Buildings

Department of Housing and 4 556,32
Utility Services of the

Darnytsky City Rayon State
Administration in Kyiv City,

Chief Specialist of Unit of

Communal Property and

Promotion of Creation of Union

of Coowners of Multi-

appartment Buildings

15
242,85

20
792,57


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b8c40c5-4ab3-4258-97c9-1650057b3151
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5f1a6-4ef1-417e-8ad7-5c52d54cdd62

MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

120
000,00

120
000,00

100
000,00

70
000,00

6
000,00

6
000,00

5
000,00

5
000,00

475,00

12
000,00

12
000,00

10
000,00

100,00

80
000,00

2 2
600,00 300,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fac2273e-8512-4ba9-9f61-3b77664e205f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fac2273e-8512-4ba9-9f61-3b77664e205f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fac2273e-8512-4ba9-9f61-3b77664e205f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91186510-ec38-4bcd-bbf5-7c8c873bcd29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91186510-ec38-4bcd-bbf5-7c8c873bcd29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91186510-ec38-4bcd-bbf5-7c8c873bcd29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60da3d58-a353-40db-8771-4b23b6b6d83c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60da3d58-a353-40db-8771-4b23b6b6d83c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60da3d58-a353-40db-8771-4b23b6b6d83c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b8c40c5-4ab3-4258-97c9-1650057b3151
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b8c40c5-4ab3-4258-97c9-1650057b3151
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b8c40c5-4ab3-4258-97c9-1650057b3151
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5f1a6-4ef1-417e-8ad7-5c52d54cdd62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5f1a6-4ef1-417e-8ad7-5c52d54cdd62

2016 Other —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5f1a6-4ef1-417e-8ad7-5c52d54cdd62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fac2273e-8512-4ba9-9f61-3b77664e205f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91186510-ec38-4bcd-bbf5-7c8c873bcd29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60da3d58-a353-40db-8771-4b23b6b6d83c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b8c40c5-4ab3-4258-97c9-1650057b3151
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5f1a6-4ef1-417e-8ad7-5c52d54cdd62

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2020 — — 48.7 sq.
(1)
2019 — — 48.7 sq.
(1)
2018 — — 48.7 sq.
(1)
2017 — — 48.7 sq.
(1)
2016 — — 48.7 sq.

(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fac2273e-8512-4ba9-9f61-3b77664e205f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91186510-ec38-4bcd-bbf5-7c8c873bcd29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60da3d58-a353-40db-8771-4b23b6b6d83c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b8c40c5-4ab3-4258-97c9-1650057b3151
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5f1a6-4ef1-417e-8ad7-5c52d54cdd62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fac2273e-8512-4ba9-9f61-3b77664e205f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91186510-ec38-4bcd-bbf5-7c8c873bcd29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60da3d58-a353-40db-8771-4b23b6b6d83c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b8c40c5-4ab3-4258-97c9-1650057b3151
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5f1a6-4ef1-417e-8ad7-5c52d54cdd62

o

VEHICLES:

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

HONDA CIVIC HONDA CIVIC
2012

MITSUBISHI COLT 2008

MITSUBISHI COLT 2008

MITSUBISHI COLT 2008

MITSUBISHI COLT 2008

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fac2273e-8512-4ba9-9f61-3b77664e205f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91186510-ec38-4bcd-bbf5-7c8c873bcd29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60da3d58-a353-40db-8771-4b23b6b6d83c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b8c40c5-4ab3-4258-97c9-1650057b3151
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5f1a6-4ef1-417e-8ad7-5c52d54cdd62
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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